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BRIDAL BOUQUETS
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Bridal Bouquets 

$175 $205

$175

$175

$175
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Bridal Bouquets

$250 $225

$275$255

$225
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Bridal Bouquets 

$325 $305

$320$330
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Bridal Bouquets

$375 $350

$350

$375

$365
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Bridal Bouquets

$405 $450

$495$425

$415
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BOUTONNIERES
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Boutonnieres

$15 $15

$18$18

$15

$18
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Boutonnieres 

$20 $65

$50$40



12 Pricing is subject to change without notice. Delivery fees not included. Sales tax (currently 6.5%) to be applied to all orders.

CEREMONY DÉCOR
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Personalized Aisle Runners

$890

$850

$2490
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Chair Floral & Décor

$55 $25

$55

$30

$40
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Chair Floral

$55 $100

$75$55

$75

$75
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Aisle Décor 

$400 Each $275 Each

$75 Candelabra Each
$475 Floral Each

$275 Each

$275 Each $75 Each

$575 Each



17 Pricing is subject to change without notice. Delivery fees not included. Sales tax (currently 6.5%) to be applied to all orders.

ALTAR ARRANGEMENTS
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Side Altar Floral Arrangements

$225 $150

Altar Arrangement - $500
Side Altar Arrangement - $750 Each

$150
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Indoor Altar Arrangements

$425
Garland - $825

Candles & Stands - $30 Each

$400Clock - $25
Rose Dome - $80
Candelabra - $35
Petals - $28.50
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Indoor Altar Arrangements

$375 $450

$450$350
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Indoor Altar Arrangements

$425 $350

$350$350



22 Pricing is subject to change without notice. Delivery fees not included. Sales tax (currently 6.5%) to be applied to all orders.

Outdoor Ceremony Décor

Arch - $320
Floral - $450 Each
Fabric Drape - $150

Low Floral Arrangements - $300 Each 
(Pictured - 7 Arrangements)

Asymmetrical Arch - $150
Arch Floral/Greens - $2,000
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Unity Candles

$100 with Solid Candles (As Shown)
$155 with Crystal Candles

$100 with Solid Candles (As Shown)
$155 with Crystal Candles

Scattered Crystal Candles with Unity Set - $135*
*Does not include floral arrangement
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ADD-ONS
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Sand Ceremony

$125 $125

$125
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Lanterns

Lantern - $20 Each
Floral - $45 Each $80 Each

Lantern - $35 Each
Floral - $75 Each

Lantern - $35 Each
Floral - $60 Each

Lantern - $35 Each
Floral - $95 Each

Lantern - $35 Each
Floral - $55 Each
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CENTERPIECES
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Centerpieces

$140 Each $135 Each

$95 Each$205 Each
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Centerpieces

$185 Each $165 Each

$145 Each$275 Each
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Floral Centerpieces

$167 Each $200 Each

$425 Each$65 Each

$395 Each
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Floral Centerpieces

$110 Each $165 Each

$85 Each
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Lanterns with Floral

$115 $95$110

$50
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Décor Centerpieces

$100 Each $65 Each

Candles & Greenery - $125 Each$75 Each

$75 Each
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Décor Centerpieces

$45 Each Centerpiece - $65 Each

$110 Each

$70 Each

$250 Each



35 Pricing is subject to change without notice. Delivery fees not included. Sales tax (currently 6.5%) to be applied to all orders.

SWEETHEART
TABLES
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Sweetheart Tables

$450 $655

Lanterns - $35 Each
Floral - $45 Each

Vases - $45 Each
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Sweetheart Tables

$500 $350

Garland - $375
Settee - $400
Runner - $10

$500
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Sweetheart Tables

Dynasty Chairs - $250 Each
Floral - $300 Each
Lanterns - $35 Each

Wall - $750
Floral on Wall - $1350

Asymetrical Arch - $150
Arch Floral - $2000
Floor Arrangement - $300
Red Settee - $400

Candles & Stands - $30 Each
Garland - $400

Glow Table - $668
Floral - $350
Chairs - $13.50 Each

Vases - $15 Each (Bouquets displayed)
Floor Urns with Floral - $300 Each
Floor Floral - $95 Each
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TABLE SETTINGS
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Table Settings 

Charger Plate - $10 Each
Menu Card - $9.50 Each
Linen - $24.50 Each
Napkin - $2 Each 

Napkins - $2 Each
Name Plate - $24 Each

Charger Plate - $10 Each
Napkin - $2 Each
Menu Card - $9.50 Each
Place Card - $7.50

Charger Plate - $10 Each
Menu Card - $10.50 Each
Custom Beverage Napkins - Starting at 
$150 for 100
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Table Names/Numbers (Centerpieces Not Included)

$35 $30

$29$28

$35

$35
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Favors 

$8.20 Each $8.25 Each

$8.25 Each$7.50 Each

$14.50 Each
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Cake Floral - Pricing on Request
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Pre-Reception & Dessert Party Décor

$20 Each $3.50 Each

$25 Each$45 Each $111 Each


